5767B7

5767B4
s

@
N
~|
=

211.45

103.96
ARCTIC DRIVE

-0100
' I\E\TAL
-1 UR

100 157
0163
211 100 158
-0217 0164

|
18914 !
11.3774 AC'

118-275-000-0096

ATASCOCITA

359.28

RES B

eg3gpAEne

HUMBLE CONTEMPORARY

LEAREmJ{QJBCSﬁN'I‘ER

703.55

898.76
1266.02
848.26
RESA
: O
=3
O

Harris
Central
Appraisal
District

0 45 90

180
T Fect

PUBLICATION DATE:
1/13/2025

Geospatial or map data
maintained by the Harris
Central Appraisal District
is for informational purposes
and may not have been
prepared for or be suitable
for legal, engineering, or
surveying purposes. It
does not represent an
on-the-ground survey and
only represents the
approximate location of
property boundaries.
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